
JULY 2020
Assisted Living 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1
9:30

10:30
1:30

3:00

Weights Wednesday
Outdoors For A Walk
Painting with water
colors
July IQ

2
9:30

10:30
1:00
3:30
8:30

Tubular Thursday
exercise
Worship
Famous July Birthdays
Outdoors for a walk
Fireworks show!

3
1:30
2:30

Bingo
4th of July
Celebration!

4

5 6
10:00

1:30
2:30
6:30

Motivation Monday
Exercise
Bingo
Group UNO
Outdoor concert-Band
Of OZ

7
9:30

10:30
1:30
3:30

Tune Tuesday Exercise
Outdoors For A Walk
Game: A Bite to "Eat"
Pitch

8
9:30
2:30

3:30

Weights Wednesday
Mixed-Up Berries Word
Scramble
Checkers 

9
9:30

1:30

Tubular Thursday
exercise
Egg Crate Wreath Craft

10
9:30

10:30
11:30

Fit Friday exercise
Group UNO
Angels Home Care Cook
Out!

11

12 13
10:00

1:30
3:00

Motivation Monday
Exercise
Bingo
Sand art design

14
9:30
2:30
3:30

Tune Tuesday Exercise
Outdoors for a walk
Family Feud

15
9:30

10:30
1:30

3:30

Weights Wednesday
Wheel of Fortune
Chicken Soup-Soul
Readings
Outdoors for a walk

16
9:30

10:30

2:00
3:30

Tubular Thursday
exercise
Post Office word
Scramble
A drive to Sonic
Reminisce

17
9:30

10:00
1:30
2:30

Fit Friday exercise
Happy Birthday Sandy!
Bingo
National daiquiri day!

18

19 20
10:00

10:30
1:30

Motivation Monday
Exercise
Ceramic painting
Bingo

21
9:30

10:00
2:00

3:30

Tune Tuesday Exercise
History Hint
Game Right, Left,
Center
Outdoors For A Walk

22
9:30

10:00
1:30

Weights Wednesday
Clay pot lollipops
Make-Key chains for
your room keys

23
9:30

1:30

3:30

Tubular Thursday
exercise
National Park
Game/Video
Outdoors for a walk

24
9:30
1:30
3:00

Fit Friday exercise
Bingo
Pitch/Cards

25

26 27
10:00
10:00

1:30
2:30

Monday Madness Trivia
Motivation Monday
Exercise
Bingo
Group UNO

28
9:30

10:30

2:00

3:00

Tune Tuesday Exercise
How much did that
cost?
Craft Painting Mason
Jars
Pitch/Cards

29
9:30

10:30
2:30

Weights Wednesday
Game Who Am I ?
Best Friend Day!

30
9:30

2:00
3:30

Tubular Thursday
exercise
Resident Council
Country Cruise

31
9:30

10:00
1:30

Fit Friday exercise
Charades
Bingo

All Events are Subject to Change


