



	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1 9:30 Weights Wednesday 10:30 Outdoors For A Walk 1:30 Painting with water colors 3:00 July IQ	2 9:30 Tubular Thursday exercise 10:30 Worship 1:00 Famous July Birthdays 3:30 Outdoors for a walk 8:30 Fireworks show!	3 1:30 Bingo 2:30 4th of July Celebration!	4
	5	6 10:00 Motivation Monday Exercise 1:30 Bingo 2:30 Group UNO 6:30 Outdoor concert-Band Of OZ	7 9:30 Tune Tuesday Exercise 10:30 Outdoors For A Walk 1:30 Game: A Bite to "Eat" 3:30 Pitch	8 9:30 Weights Wednesday 2:30 Mixed-Up Berries Word Scramble 3:30 Checkers	9 9:30 Tubular Thursday exercise 1:30 Egg Crate Wreath Craft	10 9:30 Fit Friday exercise 10:30 Group UNO 11:30 Angels Home Care Cook Out!	11
	12	13 10:00 Motivation Monday Exercise 1:30 Bingo 3:00 Sand art design	14 9:30 Tune Tuesday Exercise 2:30 Outdoors for a walk 3:30 Family Feud	15 9:30 Weights Wednesday 10:30 Wheel of Fortune 1:30 Chicken Soup-Soul Readings 3:30 Outdoors for a walk	16 9:30 Tubular Thursday exercise 10:30 Post Office word Scramble 2:00 A drive to Sonic 3:30 Reminisce	17 9:30 Fit Friday exercise 10:00 Happy Birthday Sandy! 1:30 Bingo 2:30 National daiquiri day!	18
N. N. S.	19	20 10:00 Motivation Monday Exercise 10:30 Ceramic painting 1:30 Bingo	21 9:30 Tune Tuesday Exercise 10:00 History Hint 2:00 Game Right, Left, Center 3:30 Outdoors For A Walk	9:30 Weights Wednesday 10:00 Clay pot lollipops 1:30 Make-Key chains for your room keys	23 9:30 Tubular Thursday exercise 1:30 National Park Game/Video 3:30 Outdoors for a walk	24 9:30 Fit Friday exercise 1:30 Bingo 3:00 Pitch/Cards	25
NAME AND AND A	26	27 10:00 Monday Madness Trivia 10:00 Motivation Monday Exercise 1:30 Bingo 2:30 Group UNO	28 9:30 Tune Tuesday Exercise 10:30 How much did that cost? 2:00 Craft Painting Mason Jars 3:00 Pitch/Cards	29 9:30 Weights Wednesday 10:30 Game Who Am I ? 2:30 Best Friend Day!	30 9:30 Tubular Thursday exercise 2:00 Resident Council 3:30 Country Cruise	31 9:30 Fit Friday exercise 10:00 Charades 1:30 Bingo	